
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 2
La Gileppe 2.7.2022

CO Liège

Hannah THIELS
TROL
Circuit : DE
Distance : 8150m (Dénivelé 150m)
Temps : 1:14:06 (9'06"/km)

3/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Sabine ROTHAUG 1:02:59
2. Emma CASPARI 1:10:44

1. 236 00:08:52 1094m 8'06"/km
2. 205 00:01:01 00:09:53 163m 6'14"/km
3. 169 00:03:14 00:13:07 448m 7'13"/km
4. 179 00:03:10 00:16:17 297m 10'40"/km
5. 170 00:09:47 00:26:04 900m 10'52"/km
6. 213 00:05:11 00:31:15 649m 7'59"/km
7. 171 00:03:38 00:34:53 376m 9'40"/km
8. 200 00:00:56 00:35:49 163m 5'44"/km
9. 225 00:02:19 00:38:08 315m 7'21"/km

10. 240 00:02:54 00:41:02 129m 22'29"/km
11. 246 00:05:33 00:46:35 568m 9'46"/km
12. 177 00:03:26 00:50:01 347m 9'54"/km
13. 228 00:02:13 00:52:14 167m 13'16"/km
14. 167 00:04:49 00:57:03 262m 18'23"/km
15. 197 00:00:33 00:57:36 86m 6'24"/km
16. 186 00:02:55 01:00:31 286m 10'12"/km
17. 231 00:01:13 01:01:44 129m 9'26"/km
18. 194 00:01:53 01:03:37 224m 8'24"/km
19. 166 00:00:56 01:04:33 119m 7'51"/km
20. 184 00:03:55 01:08:28 475m 8'15"/km
21. 237 00:03:12 01:11:40 360m 8'53"/km
22. 238 00:00:45 01:12:25 102m 7'21"/km
23. 100 00:01:15 01:13:40 254m 4'55"/km
24. 999 00:00:26 01:14:06 131m 3'18"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.coliege.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4148
https://www.helga-o.com

